CHAUTAUQUA AMATEUR RADIO SERVICE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION **MEMBERSHIP COST IS \$25, ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS IS \$1 PER** Name: Date of Application: Call Sign: License Class: Current Address: State: ZIP Code: City: Phone: Email: **ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS** Name: Date of Application: Call Sign: License Class: Current Address: City: State: ZIP Code: Phone: Email: Name: Date of Application: Call Sign: License Class: Current Address: City: State: ZIP Code: Email: Phone: Name: Date of Application: Call Sign: License Class: Current Address: City: State: ZIP Code: Phone: Email: Name: Date of Application: Call Sign: License Class: Current Address: City: State: ZIP Code: Phone: Email: Total:

CARS Mailing Address is: 3438 Rt. 62 Kennedy, NY 14747

Make checks payable to CARS (Chautauqua Amateur Radio Service)